Patoka High School

1220 Kinoka Rd  Patoka, IL 62875

Schoo! Phone: 618-432-5200

Fax: 618-432-5306 Email: lpearce@ patokaschool.com

Superintendent
Justin Venhaus

Day Date
Tuesday Mar. 19

Tuesday Mar. 26

Wednesday Mar. 27
Tuesday Apr. 02
Thursday  Apr. 04
Thursday Apr. 11
Monday Apr. 15
Tuesday Apr. 16
Thursday Apr. 18
Tuesday Apr. 23

Thursday Apr. 25

Thursday May. 02
Monday May. 06
Wednesday May. 08
Saturday May. 11

Wednesday May. 15

Travel Coordinator Principal
Jill Jacobs Phillip March

Varsity Track (Coed)
Spring 2023-2024

Opponent Place
@ Cowden-Herrick High Cowden-Herrick High
School School
@ Fairfield Community Fairfield Community High
High School School

@ Shelbyville High School Shelbyville High School
@ Altamont CUSD #10 Altamont CUSD #10

@ Webber High School Webber High School

@ Vandalia High School  Vandalia High School
@ Red Hill High School Red Hill High School

@ Greenville High School Greenville High School
@ Webber High School Webber High School

@ Flora High School Flora High School
(Girls)

‘@ Fairfield Community Fairfield Community High

High School School

@ Webber High School Webber High School
@ Altamont CUSD #10 Altamont CUSD #10
@ OPEN (Girls Regionals) OPEN

@ Shelbyville High School Shelbyville High School
(Boys)
@ OPEN (Boys Regionals) OPEN

Depart
2:10PM

1:45PM

1:55PM
2:30PM
1:05PM
3:25PM
1:25PM
2:35PM
1:05PM
2:05PM

1:45PM

1:05PM
2:30PM

7:25AM

Athletic Director
Lora Lee Pearce
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